
1 Intake Start Date Monday, 5 January 2026

Application Close Date Monday, 20 October 2025

2 Intake Start Date Monday, 2 March 2026

Application Close Date Monday, 15 December 2025

3 Intake Start Date Monday, 6 July 2026

Application Close Date Saturday, 19 April 2025

4 Intake Start Date Monday, 14 September 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 19 June 2026

1 Intake Start Date Monday, 5 January 2026

Application Close Date Monday, 20 October 2025

2 Intake Start Date Monday, 16 February 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 21 November 2025

3 Intake Start Date Monday, 20 April 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 16 January 2026

4 Intake Start Date Monday, 22 June 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 20 March 2026

5 Intake Start Date Monday, 24 August 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 22 May 2026

6 Intake Start Date Monday, 2 November 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 31 July 2026

1 Intake Start Date Monday, 26 January 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 24 October 2025

2 Intake Start Date Monday, 2 March 2026

Application Close Date Monday, 15 December 2025

Global College Malta Year 2026 Intakes:- 

UGs, Foundation, BA Topup Programs

AML Program

PG Program



3 Intake Start Date Monday, 6 April 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 9 January 2026

4 Intake Start Date Monday, 11 May 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 6 February 2026

5 Intake Start Date Monday, 15 June 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 20 March 2026

6 Intake Start Date Monday, 20 July 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 17 April 2026

7 Intake Start Date Monday, 24 August 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 22 May 2026

8 Intake Start Date Monday, 28 September 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 26 June 2026

9 Intake Start Date Monday, 2 November 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 31 July 2026

EMBA Program

1 Intake Start Date Monday, 19 January 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 24 October 2025

2 Intake Start Date Monday, 23 February 2026

Application Close Date Tuesday, 25 November 2025

3 Intake Start Date Monday, 30 March 2026

Application Close Date Thursday, 25 December 2025

4 Intake Start Date Monday, 4 May 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 30 January 2026

5 Intake Start Date Monday, 8 June 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 6 March 2026



6 Intake Start Date Monday, 13 July 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 10 April 2026

7 Intake Start Date Monday, 17 August 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 22 May 2026

8 Intake Start Date Monday, 21 September 2026

Application Close Date Saturday, 20 June 2026

9 Intake Start Date Monday, 26 October 2026

Application Close Date Friday, 24 July 2026


